
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti & meatballs 

Scampi & Chips

Sausage & Chips

Roast Lunches - Available Sunday Only
                                             until 2.00pm

ICE CREAM

SIDES

MAINS

Garlic Bread                              £2.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese      £3.00
Baked Beans                                £1.00

DRINKS

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£5.50

£7.00

£2.50

£2.00

RESTAURANTRESTAURANT

CHILDRENS

menu

Vanilla, chocolate or salted caramel 
(with strawberry or chocolate sauce)

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice 
Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Fruit Shoot
J2O or Appletiser £4.00
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