

MAINS

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£6.50
-------------------------	-------

Sausage & Chips	£5.50
-----------------	-------

3.00

Spaghetti 8	meatballs	£6.00
		20.00

Scampi & Chips	£7.00
----------------	-------

£7.00 Roast Lunches - Available Sunday Only until 2.00pm



SIDES

Garlic Bread	£2.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese	£3.00

£1.00 **Baked Beans**



Vanilla, chocolate or salted caramel (with strawberry or chocolate sauce)



Orange Juice **Cranberry Juice** Pineapple Juice Coca Cola Coke Zero Lemonade **Fruit Shoot**





